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Final results (99 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ESKOV Ruslan EST EST

2 MICKWITZ Valter FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

3 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

5 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

6 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR GRODNO

7 ELIASSEN Jens NOR Oslo Fekteklub

8 JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT LAT

9 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

9 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 GUSAROV Klim EST EST

12 VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT LAT

13 SAAVALAINEN Elis FIN EM ESPOO

14 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR Bergens Fektekl

17 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

18 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN HFM HELSINKI

19 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

20 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

21 GULJAJEV Igor EST EST

22 DJATSUK Filip EST EST

23 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 EDIN Erik NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

25 SVEDBERG Jonas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

26 JUKNA Rokas LTU Gaja - Florete

27 HAZES Luuk NOR Molde Fekteklub

28 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

29 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR Bergens Fektekl

30 GEDZO Andzej EST EST

31 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

32 BREMS Alexander DEN HFK HELLERUP

33 DOSSOU GOUIN Axel NOR Oslo Fekteklub

34 BARTASKA Matas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

35 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

35 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU Gaja - Dvikova

37 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

38 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT LAT

39 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP

39 WERGELAND Odin NOR Bergens Fektekl

41 PASCHUK Mikhail EST EST

42 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

43 KOUSH Yury BLR GRODNO

44 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

45 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

46 BARTASKA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

47 FJERMESTAD Tord NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub
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48 STORMARK Jorgen NOR Bergens Fektekl

49 VALENTINAVICS Pavels LAT LAT

50 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR GRODNO

51 BOBROV Ilian EST EST

52 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

53 SORUMS Jens NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

54 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

55 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

56 RAEDER Anton NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

57 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

58 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

59 KOPRA Henri EST EST

60 RUUD Emil Friis NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

61 MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU VMSC- Gintarine

62 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

63 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU Hiperionas

64 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST EST

65 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

66 PLIATUKHIN Siarhei BLR GRODNO

67 TAMMOJA Mike EST EST

68 PAJU Raul EST EST

69 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

70 MOULIN Voktor NOR Njård Fekting

71 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

72 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

73 SALOKAS Arnas LTU Gaja - Florete

74 BENDIKSEN Casper NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

75 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI

76 KAZAKEVICIUS Marius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

77 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

78 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

79 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU Gaja - Florete

80 LAO Mattias EST EST

81 HINDAHL David DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

82 ZURAUSKAS Jokubas LTU Hiperionas

83 GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens Fektekl

84 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

85 SERHOVETS Maksim EST EST

86 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

87 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

88 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

89 TELNES Jasper NOR Bergens Fektekl

90 SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM HELSINKI

91 DYMBE Simen NOR Bergens Fektekl

92 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

93 SEPP Tony EST EST

94 DVARISKIS Marius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

95 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

96 OLSEN Frederik NOR NOR

96 EEG Marcus Sven NOR Stavanger Fekte
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98 FREDERIK Olsen NOR

98 VAIVADA Dovydas LTU FENIKSAS



4

U20 vyrai

Formula of the competition

99 fencers

Poules round 1:

99 fencers

15 poules 

82 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 82 fencers
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Initial ranking (99 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 MICKWITZ Valter FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 ESKOV Ruslan EST EST

4 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN HFM HELSINKI

5 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

6 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

7 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR GRODNO

8 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN HFK HELLERUP

9 BREMS Alexander DEN HFK HELLERUP

10 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR Bergens Fektekl

12 JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT LAT

13 GUSAROV Klim EST EST

14 ELIASSEN Jens NOR Oslo Fekteklub

15 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP

16 HAZES Luuk NOR Molde Fekteklub

17 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

18 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU Gaja - Dvikova

20 VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT LAT

21 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT LAT

22 SERHOVETS Maksim EST EST

23 TAMMOJA Mike EST EST

24 JUKNA Rokas LTU Gaja - Florete

25 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

26 FJERMESTAD Tord NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

27 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

28 RAEDER Anton NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

29 BARTASKA Matas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

30 SAAVALAINEN Elis FIN EM ESPOO

31 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

32 SALOKAS Arnas LTU Gaja - Florete

33 MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU VMSC- Gintarine

34 VALENTINAVICS Pavels LAT LAT

35 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

36 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

37 GEDZO Andzej EST EST

38 SVEDBERG Jonas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

38 WERGELAND Odin NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 PASCHUK Mikhail EST EST

38 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 KOUSH Yury BLR GRODNO

38 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

38 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

38 BARTASKA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

38 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

38 STORMARK Jorgen NOR Bergens Fektekl
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38 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

38 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR GRODNO

38 BOBROV Ilian EST EST

38 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 SORUMS Jens NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

38 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

38 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

38 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

38 KOPRA Henri EST EST

38 RUUD Emil Friis NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

38 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU Hiperionas

38 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST EST

38 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

38 PLIATUKHIN Siarhei BLR GRODNO

38 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

38 PAJU Raul EST EST

38 GULJAJEV Igor EST EST

38 MOULIN Voktor NOR Njård Fekting

38 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

38 DJATSUK Filip EST EST

38 BENDIKSEN Casper NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

38 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 KAZAKEVICIUS Marius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

38 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

38 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU Gaja - Florete

38 LAO Mattias EST EST

38 HINDAHL David DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

38 ZURAUSKAS Jokubas LTU Hiperionas

38 GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 EDIN Erik NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

38 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

38 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

38 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

38 TELNES Jasper NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 DYMBE Simen NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 SEPP Tony EST EST

38 DVARISKIS Marius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

38 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 OLSEN Frederik NOR NOR

38 EEG Marcus Sven NOR Stavanger Fekte

38 FREDERIK Olsen NOR



7

U20 vyrai

38 VAIVADA Dovydas LTU FENIKSAS

99 DOSSOU GOUIN Axel NOR Oslo Fekteklub
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: BAJORUNAITE Paulina 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SAAVALAINEN Elis EM ESPOO 0.833 8 26 2

EEG Marcus Sven Stavanger Fekte 0.000 -19 11 7

SALOKAS Arnas Gaja - Florete 0.333 -2 22 5

SKOGSTER Amos HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -16 10 6

EDIN Erik Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.666 7 27 4

DJATSUK Filip EST 0.666 10 28 3

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 0.833 12 29 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: BERGH Paal 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SORUMS Jens Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.500 -5 19 5

BARTASKA Matas Gaja - Dvikova 0.833 13 28 2

MICKWITZ Valter HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 1

DYMBE Simen Bergens Fektekl 0.000 -14 16 7

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -11 17 6

VALENTINAVICS Pavels LAT 0.500 -1 20 3

BOBROV Ilian EST 0.500 -3 20 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: BORSODI Andras 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.333 -3 20 4

MARKEVICIUS Povilas VMSC- Gintarine 0.333 -10 18 7

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 2

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -3 18 5

ESKOV Ruslan EST 1.000 18 29 1

RUUD Emil Friis Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 -8 14 6

PLIATUKHIN Siarhei GRODNO 0.500 -2 22 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: CAO Junije 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 21 7

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM HELSINKI 0.833 13 27 2

RYKUNOU Dzmitry GRODNO 0.500 -2 24 3

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 15 30 1

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.333 -13 15 6

RAEDER Anton Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 1 23 4

KOPRA Henri EST 0.333 -7 20 5
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -10 16 7

PAJU Raul EST 0.500 -7 18 6

FJERMESTAD Tord Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.500 3 22 4

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 27 2

KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.833 13 29 1

WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.500 -5 22 5

BARTASKA Dominykas Gaja - Dvikova 0.500 3 23 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: GERMAN Valero Parra 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -3 22 5

OLSEN Frederik NOR 0.000 -19 11 7

GEDZO Andzej EST 0.500 2 25 3

RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 22 4

BENDIKSEN Casper Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 -3 20 6

MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 1.000 13 30 1

SATKAUSKAS Kasparas Gaja - Dvikova 0.833 10 29 2
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: GYLLENHOFF Angelika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 11 6

DUBOUSKI Pavel GRODNO 1.000 10 25 1

JUKNA Rokas Gaja - Florete 0.600 9 21 3

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 16 5

ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.400 -4 15 4

GULJAJEV Igor EST 0.800 7 22 2

FREDERIK Olsen  
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: HOKKANEN Ismo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TELNES Jasper Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -11 16 7

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.833 11 29 2

KAZAKEVICIUS Marius Gaja - Dvikova 0.333 -7 21 5

GEITUNG Tomas Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -3 23 6

TAMMOJA Mike EST 0.500 -3 18 4

LINNEMANN Christian Schack HFK HELLERUP 1.000 15 30 1

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -2 23 3
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Poule number 9    Piste number 

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -11 18 7

STORMARK Jorgen Bergens Fektekl 0.500 2 25 4

SERHOVETS Maksim EST 0.166 -8 21 6

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.500 5 25 3

DOSSOU GOUIN Axel Oslo Fekteklub 1.000 15 29 1

SVEDBERG Jonas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 2 22 2

BREMS Alexander HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -5 21 5
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Poule number 10    Piste number 

Referee: KAMINSKI Maria 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WERGELAND Odin Bergens Fektekl 0.600 4 23 3

CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 0.600 5 21 2

SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 18 5

PASCHUK Mikhail EST 0.600 2 22 4

STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 1

DVARISKIS Marius Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -17 8 6
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Poule number 11    Piste number 

Referee: KAZAKEVICIUS Giedrius 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARLSEN Knut Martin Bergens Fektekl 0.400 -2 19 4

VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT 1.000 12 24 1

KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.600 5 21 3

FITKEVICIUS Algirdas Gaja - Florete 0.200 -7 14 5

MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 7 23 2

SEPP Tony EST 0.000 -15 10 6
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Poule number 12    Piste number 

Referee: MIECIUS Tadas 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HINDAHL David FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -13 11 6

MOULIN Voktor Njård Fekting 0.400 -1 20 3

TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.400 -2 17 5

DVARISKIS Edgaras Gaja - Dvikova 0.800 9 23 1

JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT 0.800 8 21 2

GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 17 4
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Poule number 13    Piste number 

Referee: MOOSUS Martti 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -17 3 5

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 11 4

VAIVADA Dovydas FENIKSAS  

GUSAROV Klim EST 1.000 14 20 1

ALFHEIM Fabian Bergens Fektekl 0.500 4 18 3

MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.750 5 16 2
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Poule number 14    Piste number 

Referee: MUSTONEN Terho 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 0.200 -11 13 6

KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.400 3 18 4

ELIASSEN Jens Oslo Fekteklub 0.800 8 23 2

KAZLAS Aivaras Hiperionas 0.200 -10 12 5

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.800 11 24 1

KOUSH Yury GRODNO 0.600 -1 17 3
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Poule number 15    Piste number 

Referee: MAGNUS Linde 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LAO Mattias EST 0.200 -8 13 5

OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.600 4 23 3

ZURAUSKAS Jokubas Hiperionas 0.200 -14 10 6

TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 9 23 1

HAZES Luuk Molde Fekteklub 0.600 8 23 2

WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 21 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (99 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MICKWITZ Valter HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 ESKOV Ruslan EST 1.000 18 29 qualified

3 LINNEMANN Christian Schack HFK HELLERUP 1.000 15 30 qualified

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 15 30 qualified

5 DOSSOU GOUIN Axel Oslo Fekteklub 1.000 15 29 qualified

6 GUSAROV Klim EST 1.000 14 20 qualified

7 MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 1.000 13 30 qualified

8 VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT 1.000 12 24 qualified

9 DUBOUSKI Pavel GRODNO 1.000 10 25 qualified

10 KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.833 13 29 qualified

11 BARTASKA Matas Gaja - Dvikova 0.833 13 28 qualified

12 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM HELSINKI 0.833 13 27 qualified

13 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 0.833 12 29 qualified

14 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.833 11 29 qualified

15 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas Gaja - Dvikova 0.833 10 29 qualified

16 SAAVALAINEN Elis EM ESPOO 0.833 8 26 qualified

17 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.800 11 24 qualified

18 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

19 DVARISKIS Edgaras Gaja - Dvikova 0.800 9 23 qualified

19 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 9 23 qualified

21 ELIASSEN Jens Oslo Fekteklub 0.800 8 23 qualified

22 JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT 0.800 8 21 qualified

23 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 7 23 qualified

24 GULJAJEV Igor EST 0.800 7 22 qualified

25 MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.750 5 16 qualified

26 DJATSUK Filip EST 0.666 10 28 qualified

27 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 qualified

28 EDIN Erik Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.666 7 27 qualified

29 SVEDBERG Jonas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 2 22 qualified

30 JUKNA Rokas Gaja - Florete 0.600 9 21 qualified

31 HAZES Luuk Molde Fekteklub 0.600 8 23 qualified

32 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 0.600 5 21 qualified

32 KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.600 5 21 qualified

34 OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.600 4 23 qualified

34 WERGELAND Odin Bergens Fektekl 0.600 4 23 qualified

36 PASCHUK Mikhail EST 0.600 2 22 qualified

37 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 21 qualified

38 KOUSH Yury GRODNO 0.600 -1 17 qualified

39 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.500 5 25 qualified

40 ALFHEIM Fabian Bergens Fektekl 0.500 4 18 qualified

41 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 27 qualified

42 BARTASKA Dominykas Gaja - Dvikova 0.500 3 23 qualified

43 FJERMESTAD Tord Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.500 3 22 qualified

44 GEDZO Andzej EST 0.500 2 25 qualified

44 STORMARK Jorgen Bergens Fektekl 0.500 2 25 qualified

46 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 22 qualified

47 VALENTINAVICS Pavels LAT 0.500 -1 20 qualified
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48 RYKUNOU Dzmitry GRODNO 0.500 -2 24 qualified

49 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -2 23 qualified

50 PLIATUKHIN Siarhei GRODNO 0.500 -2 22 qualified

51 BOBROV Ilian EST 0.500 -3 20 qualified

52 TAMMOJA Mike EST 0.500 -3 18 qualified

53 WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.500 -5 22 qualified

54 BREMS Alexander HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -5 21 qualified

55 SORUMS Jens Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.500 -5 19 qualified

56 PAJU Raul EST 0.500 -7 18 qualified

57 KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.400 3 18 qualified

58 MOULIN Voktor Njård Fekting 0.400 -1 20 qualified

59 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 17 qualified

60 KARLSEN Knut Martin Bergens Fektekl 0.400 -2 19 qualified

61 TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.400 -2 17 qualified

62 SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 18 qualified

63 ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.400 -4 15 qualified

64 RAEDER Anton Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 1 23 qualified

65 SALOKAS Arnas Gaja - Florete 0.333 -2 22 qualified

66 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -3 22 qualified

67 BENDIKSEN Casper Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 -3 20 qualified

67 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.333 -3 20 qualified

69 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -3 18 qualified

70 KAZAKEVICIUS Marius Gaja - Dvikova 0.333 -7 21 qualified

71 KOPRA Henri EST 0.333 -7 20 qualified

72 RUUD Emil Friis Bygd¸ Fekteklub 0.333 -8 14 qualified

73 MARKEVICIUS Povilas VMSC- Gintarine 0.333 -10 18 qualified

74 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.333 -13 15 qualified

75 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 11 qualified

76 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas Gaja - Florete 0.200 -7 14 qualified

77 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 16 qualified

78 LAO Mattias EST 0.200 -8 13 qualified

79 KAZLAS Aivaras Hiperionas 0.200 -10 12 qualified

80 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 0.200 -11 13 qualified

81 HINDAHL David FKM KOBENHAVN 0.200 -13 11 qualified

82 ZURAUSKAS Jokubas Hiperionas 0.200 -14 10 qualified

83 GEITUNG Tomas Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -3 23 eliminated

84 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 21 eliminated

85 SERHOVETS Maksim EST 0.166 -8 21 eliminated

86 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -10 16 eliminated

87 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -11 18 eliminated

88 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

89 TELNES Jasper Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -11 16 eliminated

90 SKOGSTER Amos HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -16 10 eliminated

91 DYMBE Simen Bergens Fektekl 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

92 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

93 SEPP Tony EST 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

94 DVARISKIS Marius Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

95 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -17 3 eliminated

96 EEG Marcus Sven Stavanger Fekte 0.000 -19 11 eliminated



14

U20 vyrai

97 OLSEN Frederik NOR 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

98 FREDERIK Olsen  abandoned

99 VAIVADA Dovydas FENIKSAS  abandoned



15

U20 vyrai

Table of 128

1 MICKWITZ Valter
HABDA HELSINKI

128 ----------
MICKWITZ Valter

65 SALOKAS Arnas
Gaja - Florete

64 RAEDER Anton
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

RAEDER Anton
15/6

33 KOCK Joachim
HFM HELSINKI

96 ----------
KOCK Joachim

97 ----------

32 CIMBOREVICS Ernests
LAT

CIMBOREVICS Ernest

17 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
UF UPPSALA

112 ----------
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

81 HINDAHL David
FKM KOBENHAVN

48 RYKUNOU Dzmitry
GRODNO

RYKUNOU Dzmitry
15/4

49 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

80 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas
EST

LAURMANN Kaspar Jo
15/10

113 ----------

16 SAAVALAINEN Elis
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Elis

9 DUBOUSKI Pavel
GRODNO

120 ----------
DUBOUSKI Pavel

73 MARKEVICIUS Povilas
VMSC- Gintarine

56 PAJU Raul
EST

MARKEVICIUS Povila
15/7

41 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

88 ----------
FOGEMAN Martin

105 ----------

24 GULJAJEV Igor
EST

GULJAJEV Igor

25 MATTSSON Oliver
TMÅF TURKU

104 ----------
MATTSSON Oliver

89 ----------

40 ALFHEIM Fabian
Bergens Fektekl

ALFHEIM Fabian

57 KAAKINEN Ville
EM ESPOO

72 RUUD Emil Friis
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

RUUD Emil Friis
15/14

121 ----------

8 VASARAUDZIS Egils
LAT

VASARAUDZIS Egils

Table of 64

MICKWITZ Valter
15/6

KOCK Joachim
15/13

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
15/7

SAAVALAINEN Elis
15/3

DUBOUSKI Pavel
15/7

GULJAJEV Igor
15/5

ALFHEIM Fabian
15/13

VASARAUDZIS Egils
15/6

Table of 32

MICKWITZ Valter
15/7

SAAVALAINEN Elis
15/14

DUBOUSKI Pavel
15/4

VASARAUDZIS Egils
11/10
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Table of 128

5 DOSSOU GOUIN Axel
Oslo Fekteklub

124 ----------
DOSSOU GOUIN Axel

69 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
HFM HELSINKI

60 KARLSEN Knut Martin
Bergens Fektekl

KARLSEN Knut Marti
15/6

37 WEINIUS Gustaf
DIF STOCKHOLM

92 ----------
WEINIUS Gustaf

101 ----------

28 EDIN Erik
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

EDIN Erik

21 ELIASSEN Jens
Oslo Fekteklub

108 ----------
ELIASSEN Jens

85 ----------

44 STORMARK Jorgen
Bergens Fektekl

STORMARK Jorgen

53 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

76 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
Gaja - Florete

WILHELMSON Axel
15/11

117 ----------

12 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko
HFM HELSINKI

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

13 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

116 ----------
ISLAS FLYGARE Linu

77 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

52 TAMMOJA Mike
EST

POUSETTE Hugo
15/8

45 GEDZO Andzej
EST

84 ----------
GEDZO Andzej

109 ----------

20 DVARISKIS Edgaras
Gaja - Dvikova

DVARISKIS Edgaras

29 SVEDBERG Jonas
FKC KARLSKRONA

100 ----------
SVEDBERG Jonas

93 ----------

36 PASCHUK Mikhail
EST

PASCHUK Mikhail

61 TIHANE Jüri
EM ESPOO

68 BENDIKSEN Casper
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

TIHANE Jüri
15/10

125 ----------

4 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
HFK HELLERUP

LINNEMANN Christia

Table of 64

KARLSEN Knut Marti
15/13

EDIN Erik
15/7

ELIASSEN Jens
15/5

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko
15/10

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5

GEDZO Andzej
15/7

SVEDBERG Jonas
15/13

LINNEMANN Christia
15/10

Table of 32

KARLSEN Knut Marti
15/14

ELIASSEN Jens
15/11

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/6

LINNEMANN Christia
15/7
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Table of 128

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

126 ----------
MANCEWICZ Bartlomi

67 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

62 SKOGSTER Moritz
HFM HELSINKI

PANELIUS Rufus
15/12

35 WERGELAND Odin
Bergens Fektekl

94 ----------
WERGELAND Odin

99 ----------

30 JUKNA Rokas
Gaja - Florete

JUKNA Rokas

19 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

110 ----------
TAURIAINEN Topias

83 ----------

46 RUNOLD Jacob
FFF STOCKHOLM

RUNOLD Jacob

51 BOBROV Ilian
EST

78 LAO Mattias
EST

BOBROV Ilian
15/6

115 ----------

14 NILSSON Erik
UF UPPSALA

NILSSON Erik

11 BARTASKA Matas
Gaja - Dvikova

118 ----------
BARTASKA Matas

75 HESSLING OSCARSON Simo
DIF STOCKHOLM

54 BREMS Alexander
HFK HELLERUP

BREMS Alexander
15/12

43 FJERMESTAD Tord
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

86 ----------
FJERMESTAD Tord

107 ----------

22 JAHIMOVICS Andris
LAT

JAHIMOVICS Andris

27 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

102 ----------
LUND Leonard

91 ----------

38 KOUSH Yury
GRODNO

KOUSH Yury

59 GYLLENHOFF Anders
DIF STOCKHOLM

70 KAZAKEVICIUS Marius
Gaja - Dvikova

GYLLENHOFF Anders
15/10

123 ----------

6 GUSAROV Klim
EST

GUSAROV Klim

Table of 64

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/11

JUKNA Rokas
15/7

RUNOLD Jacob
15/12

NILSSON Erik
15/11

BREMS Alexander
15/9

JAHIMOVICS Andris
15/6

LUND Leonard
15/8

GUSAROV Klim
15/11

Table of 32

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/9

NILSSON Erik
15/8

JAHIMOVICS Andris
15/6

GUSAROV Klim
15/14
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Table of 128

7 MIKKILÄ Max
TMÅF TURKU

122 ----------
MIKKILÄ Max

71 KOPRA Henri
EST

58 MOULIN Voktor
Njård Fekting

KOPRA Henri
15/7

39 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

90 ----------
KILJANDER Oskar

103 ----------

26 DJATSUK Filip
EST

DJATSUK Filip

23 MATTSSON Axel
FKC KARLSKRONA

106 ----------
MATTSSON Axel

87 ----------

42 BARTASKA Dominykas
Gaja - Dvikova

BARTASKA Dominykas

55 SORUMS Jens
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

74 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

SORUMS Jens
7/6

119 ----------

10 KNUDSEN Kenneth
KFK KALUNDBORG

KNUDSEN Kenneth

15 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas
Gaja - Dvikova

114 ----------
SATKAUSKAS Kaspara

79 KAZLAS Aivaras
Hiperionas

50 PLIATUKHIN Siarhei
GRODNO

KAZLAS Aivaras
15/7

47 VALENTINAVICS Pavels
LAT

82 ZURAUSKAS Jokubas
Hiperionas

VALENTINAVICS Pave
15/7

111 ----------

18 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

STYMNE Jakob

31 HAZES Luuk
Molde Fekteklub

98 ----------
HAZES Luuk

95 ----------

34 OLSEN Johannes Kristia
HFK HELLERUP

OLSEN Johannes Kri

63 ANTTILA Santeri
TMÅF TURKU

66 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/4

127 ----------

2 ESKOV Ruslan
EST

ESKOV Ruslan

Table of 64

MIKKILÄ Max
15/14

DJATSUK Filip
15/9

MATTSSON Axel
15/8

KNUDSEN Kenneth
15/1

SATKAUSKAS Kaspara
15/14

STYMNE Jakob
15/8

HAZES Luuk
15/12

ESKOV Ruslan
14/12

Table of 32

MIKKILÄ Max
15/14

MATTSSON Axel
15/8

STYMNE Jakob
15/6

ESKOV Ruslan
15/10
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Table of 16

1 MICKWITZ Valter
HABDA HELSINKI

16 SAAVALAINEN Elis
EM ESPOO

MICKWITZ Valter
15/7

9 DUBOUSKI Pavel
GRODNO

8 VASARAUDZIS Egils
LAT

DUBOUSKI Pavel
15/12

5 KARLSEN Knut Martin
Bergens Fektekl

12 ELIASSEN Jens
Oslo Fekteklub

ELIASSEN Jens
15/7

13 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

4 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
HFK HELLERUP

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/10

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

14 NILSSON Erik
UF UPPSALA

NILSSON Erik
15/13

11 JAHIMOVICS Andris
LAT

6 GUSAROV Klim
EST

JAHIMOVICS Andris
12/4

7 MIKKILÄ Max
TMÅF TURKU

10 MATTSSON Axel
FKC KARLSKRONA

MIKKILÄ Max
15/10

15 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 ESKOV Ruslan
EST

ESKOV Ruslan
15/12

Table of 8

MICKWITZ Valter
15/13

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/6

NILSSON Erik
15/9

ESKOV Ruslan
9/8

Semi-finals

MICKWITZ Valter
15/8

ESKOV Ruslan
15/11

Final

ESKOV Ruslan
15/3
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 1 2 0 0

BERGH Paal NOR 1 3 0 0

BORSODI Andras NOR 1 2 0 0

CAO Junije NOR 1 3 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE 1 3 0 0

GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN 0 4 0 0

GERMAN Valero Parra SWE 1 3 0 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE 1 3 0 0

HOKKANEN Ismo FIN 1 3 0 0

JENSEN Jan Sylvest DEN 0 3 0 0

JUCHNEVICIUTE Vilma LTU 0 2 0 0

KAMINSKI Maria NOR 1 3 0 0

KAZAKEVICIUS Giedrius LTU 1 3 0 0

LINDQVIST Joakim SWE 0 2 0 0

MAGNUS Linde SWE 1 3 0 0

MIECIUS Tadas LTU 1 2 0 0

MOOSUS Martti EST 1 3 0 0

MUSTONEN Terho FIN 1 2 0 0

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 0 2 0 0

OSTROVSKI Denis EST 0 2 0 0

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 0 3 0 0

SALM Juri EST 0 2 0 0

TAURIAINEN Simo FIN 0 3 0 0

TERHO Markku FIN 0 3 0 0

VALIULIN Dmitri EST 1 2 0 0


